168
03
-0
33
0-
02
06
-1

 high-quality stainless steel 1.4404
Protection class
 IP 66 according to IEC 60529/EN 60529
Storage temperature
 - 20 °C to + 70 °C
Rated voltage
 up to 6 kV and 10 kV
Rated current
 max. 500 A
Rated cross-section
 max. 300 mm2
Medium voltage distribiution boxes
Selection chart  Polyester-distribution boxes with door
Dimensions in mm Rated voltage   Order no.
Width Height Depth
400 600 200 6 kV 07-5H95-4006/0020
600 600 200 6 kV 07-5H95-6006/0020
600 800 300 6 kV / 10 kV 07-5H95-6008/0030
800 1000 300 6 kV / 10 kV 07-5H95-8000/0130
Selection chart  High-quality stainless steel distribution boxes with door
Dimensions in mm Rated voltage   Order no.
Width Height Depth
400 600 210 6 kV 07-5H92-4006/0021
600 600 210 6 kV 07-5H92-6006/0021
600 760 210 6 kV 07-5H92-6007/6021
760 760 300 6 kV / 10 kV 07-5H92-7607/6030
600 800 300 6 kV / 10 kV 07-5H92-6008/0030
600 800 300 6 kV / 10 kV 07-5H92-8008/0030
800 1000 300 6 kV / 10 kV 07-5H92-8000/0130